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PERIODO FIORITURA 

 

 
N°/
mq 

 
DIM. 

 
mq 

 
 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12     
Miscanthus 
sinensis ‘Kleine 
Silberspinne’ 

70/
100 

            3 vaso 
14 

180,00  

 
 

Miscanthus 
sinensis ‘Rosi’ 

180/
220 

            1  
vaso

14 

65.00 
 

 
 

Muhlenbergia 
capillaris 

85/
95 

            3 vaso 
16 

70,00 

 
 

Molinia caerulea 
‘Moorhexe’ 

50/
60 

            7 vaso
14 

80,00  

 
 

Panicum 
virgatum 
'Shenandoah' 
 

90/
120 

            5 vaso 
11 

210,00 

 
 

Sanguisorba 
officinalis 
“Tanna” 

70/
90 

            7 vaso
12 

75,00  

 
 

Elsholtzia 
stauntonii 

130/
150 

            1 vaso 
17 

470,00  

 
 

Perowskia 
abrotanoides 
‘Blue Spire’ 

90/
100 

            5 vaso 
17 

90,00 

 
 

Gaura 
lindheimeri 

70/
80 

            5 vaso
14 

40,00 

 
 

Spirea Billardii 
’triumphans’ 

200/
250 

             vaso 
18 

n. 6 

 
 

Buddleja ‘Little 
Angel’ (butterfly 
bush) 

150/
200 

            1 vaso 
18 

n. 6 

 
 

Crocosmia ‘Red 
King’ 

50/
60 

            5 vaso 
12 

80,00 

 
 


